
Boys JV Valders Invite - 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:20:11.39 15

2 Chilton 00:21:42.19 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Plymouth 00:24:06.31 4

Howards Grove 00:23:55.23 4

Valders 00:23:01.76 3

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:24:39.79 1

Denmark 00:30:55.10 1

Roncalli 00:40:37.27 1
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Boys JV Valders Invite - 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:20:11.39 17 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 761 Jonathan Salentine 00:18:34.98 1

2 2 763 Tanner Snowberry 00:19:46.38 2

3 3 759 Gavin Knudson 00:20:35.12 3

4 4 754 Noah Dubois 00:20:56.97 4

5 5 755 Brayden Duescher 00:21:03.50 5

6 6 757 Isaac Gilson 00:21:12.48 (6)

7 7 764 Tanner Tice 00:21:15.95 (7)

2 Chilton 00:21:42.19 9 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 424 Owen Platner 00:21:17.58 8

2 9 428 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:21:19.00 9

3 10 425 Dustin Popp 00:21:41.53 10

4 12 426 Jake Propson 00:21:56.98 11

5 15 423 Bennett Geiser 00:22:15.87 12

6 21 420 Dominik Bennett 00:22:45.96 (13)

7 22 419 Aiden Bangart 00:23:13.17 (14)
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Boys JV Valders Invite - 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 761 Jonathan Salentine JR 00:18:34.98 Luxemburg-Casco

2 2 763 Tanner Snowberry JR 00:19:46.38 Luxemburg-Casco

3 3 759 Gavin Knudson SR 00:20:35.12 Luxemburg-Casco

4 4 754 Noah Dubois SO 00:20:56.97 Luxemburg-Casco

5 5 755 Brayden Duescher SO 00:21:03.50 Luxemburg-Casco

6 (6) 757 Isaac Gilson FR 00:21:12.48 Luxemburg-Casco

7 (7) 764 Tanner Tice JR 00:21:15.95 Luxemburg-Casco

8 8 424 Owen Platner FR 00:21:17.58 Chilton

9 9 428 Owen Ziegelbauer SO 00:21:19.00 Chilton

10 10 425 Dustin Popp SO 00:21:41.53 Chilton

11 0 887 Owen LaCount FR 00:21:52.07 Plymouth

12 11 426 Jake Propson FR 00:21:56.98 Chilton

13 0 760 Brayden Radart SO 00:22:09.35 Luxemburg-Casco

14 0 953 Ethan Fuka FR 00:22:09.90 Valders

15 12 423 Bennett Geiser JR 00:22:15.87 Chilton

16 0 749 Bryce Belter SO 00:22:22.02 Luxemburg-Casco

17 0 756 Marshall Engelking SO 00:22:26.08 Luxemburg-Casco

18 0 955 Xavier Kauth SR 00:22:39.79 Valders

19 0 751 Gabe Brunette FR 00:22:43.69 Luxemburg-Casco

20 0 493 Evan Erdmann JR 00:22:44.40 Howards Grove

21 (13) 420 Dominik Bennett JR 00:22:45.96 Chilton

22 (14) 419 Aiden Bangart SO 00:23:13.17 Chilton

23 0 750 Mason Boulanger FR 00:23:17.73 Luxemburg-Casco

24 0 427 Jack Schoen SR 00:23:18.36 Chilton

25 0 495 Greg Spaeth JR 00:23:35.78 Howards Grove

26 0 888 Shane Rodgers SO 00:23:52.68 Plymouth

27 0 758 Wyatt Hippert SO 00:24:07.19 Luxemburg-Casco

28 0 952 Nigel Burton SR 00:24:15.59 Valders

29 0 492 Cristopher Chancellor SR 00:24:17.81 Howards Grove

30 0 476 AJ Harper FR 00:24:39.79 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

31 0 496 Kyle Taber SO 00:25:02.93 Howards Grove

32 0 883 Ayden Fleisner FR 00:25:16.29 Plymouth

33 0 889 Jack Schroeder FR 00:25:24.21 Plymouth

34 0 762 Grant Schmoll SO 00:26:15.13 Luxemburg-Casco

35 0 753 Jonathan DeBroux FR 00:26:16.95 Luxemburg-Casco

36 0 752 Terran Dart SO 00:26:20.81 Luxemburg-Casco

37 0 765 Tanner VanKirk SR 00:27:18.01 Luxemburg-Casco

38 0 421 Nordiel Bladon FR 00:28:39.83 Chilton

39 0 464 Lee Cary FR 00:30:55.10 Denmark

40 0 828 Kyle Walecka FR 00:40:37.27 Roncalli
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